
1. Summary
Meeting title Advanced Construction and Manufacturing Engineering Building Pre Proposal Call
Attended participants 18
Start time 8/25/22, 1:55:56 PM
End time 8/25/22, 2:15:03 PM
Meeting duration 19m 7s
Average attendance time 14m 43s

2. Participants
Name First join Last leave In-meeting duration Email
Webb, Jody 8/25/22, 1:57:50 PM 8/25/22, 2:15:03 PM 17m 13s JWebb@tntech.edu
Kim Chamberlin 8/25/22, 1:58:00 PM 8/25/22, 2:14:54 PM 16m 53s kchamberlin@uplanddesigngroup.com
Lynn Clements 8/25/22, 1:58:01 PM 8/25/22, 2:14:47 PM 16m 46s LClements@hfrdesign.com
Justin Newell 8/25/22, 1:58:01 PM 8/25/22, 2:14:58 PM 16m 57s justin@maffett-loftis.com
Cobb, Jim 8/25/22, 1:58:51 PM 8/25/22, 2:14:56 PM 16m 5s JimCobb@tntech.edu
Tara Huffman 8/25/22, 1:59:10 PM 8/25/22, 2:14:55 PM 15m 45s huffman.t@owp.com
Grace Nordmann 8/25/22, 1:59:54 PM 8/25/22, 2:14:53 PM 14m 58s GNordmann@hcarchitects.com
Garry Askew 8/25/22, 1:59:56 PM 8/25/22, 2:14:59 PM 15m 2s askew@baueraskewarchitecture.com
Dan Sullivan 8/25/22, 2:00:08 PM 8/25/22, 2:14:56 PM 14m 48s dsullivan@hcarchitects.com
Medium 1 8/25/22, 2:00:09 PM 8/25/22, 2:14:53 PM 14m 44s medium1@hastingsarchitecture.com
Brian Maffett (Guest) 8/25/22, 2:00:13 PM 8/25/22, 2:14:52 PM 14m 39s
Brian Campa 8/25/22, 2:00:22 PM 8/25/22, 2:14:53 PM 14m 30s briancampa@coopercarry.com
Li Wang 8/25/22, 2:00:31 PM 8/25/22, 2:14:50 PM 14m 18s lwang@mhminc.com
Sarah Combs 8/25/22, 2:00:31 PM 8/25/22, 2:15:00 PM 14m 28s scombs@mhminc.com

16154815421 8/25/22, 2:00:47 PM 8/25/22, 2:14:54 PM 14m 7s
Joe McNamara 8/25/22, 2:01:37 PM 8/25/22, 2:14:54 PM 13m 16s jmcnamara@ayerssaintgross.com
Gary Loftis 8/25/22, 2:01:44 PM 8/25/22, 2:14:57 PM 13m 12s gary@maffett-loftis.com
Erik Kocher 8/25/22, 2:07:47 PM 8/25/22, 2:14:54 PM 7m 6s ekocher@hcarchitects.com
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